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44
0

1200

40
0

25x50MM WPC

(TIMBER FINISH)

25x50MM SS CHANNEL

06 NO.S  35x50MM

SS CHANNEL

FFL

TYPICAL DRAWER PEDESTAL SUPPORT

(SEE NOTE)

Front Elevation

Scale: NTS

DR

G

Side Elevation

Scale: NTS

DR

G

central

locking

400

7
5
0

7
5

500

Table top, Pedestal and cupboard to be fabricated with "meico"

melamine chipboard, Clolor: beige 220.

FFL

TABLE ELEVATION

75
0

1000

55
0

93
0

25

42
8

25

45
3

25mm PLYWOOD
FINISHING WITH WHITE FORMICA

MOTHER CARE ROOM TABLE

35X50mm SS CHANEL

24X24 mm WPC TIMBER FINISH

BENCHES DETAIL

FFL

50MM TIMBER

FINISH: PAINTED

IN CREAM

25MM PLYWOOD

FINISH: CREAM

FORMICA

50
0

1700

R2
50

DRAWER

PEDESTAL

SUPPORT

CONSTRUCTION

External finish to be in Plastic laminate.

Internal finish to be in white polyester wood.

Chrome handle

(By HAFELE)

Rim Lock with Master

System. (By HAFELE)

NOTE

2.6

1

NTS
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24000BTU

20 TPN SOCKET

15AMP SOCKET

15AMP DOUBLE SOCKET

13AMP SOCKET

13AMP DOUBLE SOCKET

TELEPHONE SOCKET

NETWORK SOCKET

3 GANG SWITCH

2 GANG SWITCH

1 GANG SWITCH

A.C, WITH OUTLET

56" CEILING FAN WITH

REGULATOR

NOTE

8W EMERGENCY LIGHT

16W, CEILING MOUNT LIGHT

20W, WALL MOUNT EXTERIOR LIGHT

DISTRIBUTION BOARD

4 GANG SWITCH

18" WALL FAN

24000BTU 24000BTU 24000BTU
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D
1

1/2" salt water pipe

1/2" fresh water pipe

2 1/2" waste water pipe

4" waste water pipe

NOTE

PROVISION FOR

FUTURE RO WATER

SUPPLY CONNECTION

GROUND WATER

SUPPLY

GROUND WATER

SUPPLY

SEPTIC TANK
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1228

12
28

44
03

16
73

59
0

60
0

150x150mm CONCRETE

COLUMN

(REFER COLUMN DETAIL)

OPEN SPACE

TIMBER FRAMING FOR

DECK WITH WPC DECKING

(FRAMING BOLTED TO

COLUMN)

50x100MM

TIMBER LADDER

SIDE RAIL

FOOTING

(REFER FOOTING

DETAIL)

GL

ROOF LINE

50X50MM TIMBER

RAILING

50X35MM TIMBER

RAILING @150C/C

16
24

11
00

GUARD POST PLAN

SCALE 1:40

LIFE GUARD POST SECTION

SCALE 1:40

252

18
°

50x35mm TIMBER

RAFTERS AND

BATTENS @

300C/C

ARTIFICIAL THATCH ROOFING
(with water proofing membrane
on 9mm plywood)

50x75MM TIMBER

LADDER RUNG

R6 @ 150mm c/c
4T10

150

15
0

T10 BARS @ 100c/c

50MM THK. LEAN

CONCRETE

500x500x250

FOUNDATION

PAD

4T10

R6 @ 150c/c

LIFE GUARD POST FOUNDATION

FOOTING DETAIL 1:10
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